Scuderia Friuli

(g 200

452 Verzegnis-Sella Chianzutan

Gara Internazionale di Velocita in Salita

Auto Moderne E3
Entrants List by Class/per Classe

Num

Conduttore/(Conc.)

Naz

Vettura

Classificazione (FIA/CSAI)

ei Scuderia

239
238
237
236
235

234
233
232

231

229
228
227
226
225
224

223

Classe E3 N1400
MARTINCICH Roberto
CAVALIERO Adriano
ZANANDREA Marco
ZAMOLO Adriano

P10 Claudio

Classe E3 N2000
GRESSANI Matteo
PILOTTO Adriano
KRANER Stefan

Classe E3 N3000+
NAIBO Marco

Classe E3 A2000
PATERNITI Antonino
PASCHINI Guido

PARISI Roberto
PITTARO TR. Sebastiano
MITRI Luca

VIGNA Claudio

Classe E3 A3000+
FEDRIGOTTI Siegfried

Auto Moderne E3

PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
Iscritti: 5

FIAT UNO TURBO i.e.
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
Iscritti: 3

BMW M3
Iscritti: 1

SEAT IBIZA

PEUGEOT 205 GTI
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
Iscritti: 6

FORD ESCORT CSW
Iscritti: 1
Totale iscritti: 16

E3 N1400
E3 N1400
E3 N1400
E3 N1400
E3 N1400

E3 N2000
E3 N2000
E3 N2000

E3 N3000+

E3 A2000
E3 A2000
E3 A2000
E3 A2000
E3 A2000
E3 A2000

E3 A3000+

Borrett Team Motorsport
Borrett Team Motorsport

Friuli 1956
ACN Forze di Polizia

Carnia Racing
Vimotorsport
Rennstall Mendel

Red White

Spilimbergo Corse

Pintarally

North East Ideas
North East Ideas
North East Ideas

Rennstall Mendel
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